Mobius Math Club

mobius

Math worksheet on ‘Fractions - Equivalent - 1 digit
(Level 1)'. Part of a broader unit on 'Fractions - Intro’

Learn online: app.mobius.academy/math/units/fractions intro/

2 Complete the equivalent a b c
fraction by finding the missing
numerator

1 7

5710 ¢ o -

4 Complete the equivalent a b c
fraction by finding the missing
denominator

1 3
4 7

6 Complete the equivalent a b c
fraction by finding the missing
numerator

2 10 100

13 300 12

Mobius Math Club

3

Complete the equivalent
fraction by finding the missing
denominator

1 2

Complete the equivalent
fraction by finding the missing
numerator

1 ?

5

7

6 12

Complete the equivalent
fraction by finding the missing
numerator

Complete the equivalent
fraction by finding the missing
denominator

a

Name:

1,200

12

10

60

200

900

Math learning portal. Enrichment classes. Tutoring. Math games to engage kids. (mobiusmathclub.com)


https://app.mobius.academy/math/units/fractions_intro/
https://www.mobiusmathclub.com/

