lame:	



Math worksheet on 'Fractions - Equivalent - 1 digit (Level 1)'. Part of a broader unit on 'Fractions - Intro'

Learn online: app.mobius.academy/math/units/fractions intro/

Complete the equivalent fraction by finding the missing denominator	а	b	С
1 2	7	0	200
- = -	d	е	f
2 ?	8	4	2

Complete the equivale fraction by finding the minumerator	ent ssing	2	<b>b</b> 10	<b>c</b> 100
1	?			
_ = _	d		е	f
5 1	0	0	3	1,000

Complete the equivalent fraction by finding the missing numerator	<b>a</b> 1,200	<b>b</b> 4	<b>c</b> 2
1 ?			
$\frac{1}{6} = \frac{1}{12}$	12	1	3

Complete the equivalent fraction by finding the missing denominator	a	13	b	300	C	12
$\frac{1}{4} = \frac{1}{?}$	d	0	е	7	f	3

5 Complete the equiviple fraction by finding the numerator	valent missing	а	b	C
1	?	1	6	900
_ =		d	е	f
3	9	3	0	-1

6 Complete the equivalent fraction by finding the missing numerator	a	b	C
1 ?	4	6	40
_ = _	d	е	f
2 4	-10	2	0

Complete the equivalent fraction by finding the missing denominator	а	b	С
1 3	9	60	3
$\frac{1}{3} = \frac{1}{?}$	<b>d</b> 10	<b>e</b> 6	<b>f</b> 4